1ARCHITECTURAL & FACADE LIGHTING   |   lumascape.com
The Erden Brass EB3 is a robust and compact in-ground luminaire, delivering an
impressive output of over 1,400 lumens. IP68 factory-sealed, and featuring a
die-cast brass body, it is designed for reliability and superior outdoor
performance in the most challenging of environments.
Highly versatile, the Erden Brass EB3 offers two orientations (vertical and a
15° tilted), a selection of stainless-steel and brass lids, glare control louvers,
and the choice between direct burial or a pre-installation sleeve for mounting

Vertical Upward U
Angled 15º W
Connection Type Code
Flexible cable, single entry, for hardwired installations 84
Hookup wire and ½" NPT, single entry, for hard wired
installations (North America only)
82
21
Glare Control Code
No Louver N
Snoot Array Louver S
Honeycomb Louver H
Static White & Color Code
3,000 K (80 CRI) 830
4,000 K (80 CRI) 840
Dynamic Color Code
RGBW with Royal Blue 4BW
ARCHITECTURAL & FACADE LIGHTING8
•	 Refer to "Transformer Compatability Table", for maximum number of luminaires
•	 Calculations based on 14 AWG (2.5 mm²) trunk cable, and 16’ (5 m) trunk cable between luminaires.
•	 Always observe local electrical codes for branch circuit current limitations
•	 For other configurations, contact Lumascape.
T Terminator
Use PowerSync™ terminator, supplied
with PowerSync Injector to terminate
last luminaire in chain.
Circuit Limits – Dimmable and Color-Changing via PowerSync™
Trunk Topology – Recommended for Above Water Applications
Supply
Voltage
Luminaire
Power
Max. Leader Cable Length from
Power Supply to First Luminaire
Maximum Number of Luminaires per Power Supply
120 W 240 W 320 W
30 Vdc 15 W
50' (15 m) 6 8 8
98' (30 m) 6 7 7
164’ (50 m) 5 5 5
48 Vdc 15 W
50' (15 m) 6 12 16
98' (30 m) 6 12 15
164’ (50 m) 6 12 15
Transformer Compatability Table
I
T
Cable to first luminaire
14 AWG (2.5 mm²)
Cable between luminaires
14 AWG (2.5 mm²)
30 Vdc + Data
Total Trunk Cable Length
6'
 (1
.8
 m
) m
ax
.
120 to 277 Vac,
50/60 Hz
LS6550
LV PowerSync
Data Injector
Power Supply
(PSU) p wersync™
Control Signal
Erden Brass EB3 High-Performance In-Ground LS3330
Accessories
Product Code
LV Data Injector PS4 LS6550
LS6550